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	2nd GBAS FAA/Europe Coordination Meeting 

Tuesday, December 14, 2004

Washington, DC

	

	0830

0900


	Check in MITRE Lobby

1. Welcome and Introduction, Administrative Arrangements 
	Leo Eldredge/FAA

Kelly Markin/MITRE


	10 min

	0910
	2. Adoption of the Agenda 
	Leo Eldredge/FAA


	5 min

	0915

0945

1005

1025
	3. GBAS Activities

3.1. FAA Plans Status

3.2. Skyguide

3.3. DFS

3.4. AENA


	Leo Eldredge/FAA
Gerhard Berz/Skyguide

W. Dunkel/DFS

E. Maurer/AENA
	30 min

20 min

20 min

20 min



	1045-1100
	Break 
	
	

	1100

1120

1140

1200
	3.5. Brazil – FAA Cooperation

3.6. JPALS Update

3.7. Eurocontrol Work-Programme

3.8. Summary Discussions
	Dave Peterson/FAA

Eric Lekberg/JPALS 

S. Grand-Perret/A. Lipp

All
	20 min

20 min

20 min

30 min



	1230-1330
	      Lunch
	
	

	1330

1350

1410

1430


	3.9. Airlines/OEM Position  

· Boeing 

· AIRBUS 

· Continental 

3.10. FAA Performance-Based NAS
	John Ackland/Boeing

Peter Potoki/Airbus

Di Johnson/Continental 

Bruce DeCleene/FAA

	20 min

20 min

20 min

20 min



	1450-1505
	Break 
	
	

	1505

1535

1605

1620


	4. Technical Session
4.1. Integrity Issues/Risk Reduction

4.2. Honeywell Overbounding Approach

Discussion

Closing Day One
	John Warburton/FAA

Mats Brenner/Honeywell

All

Leo Eldredge
	30 min

30 min

15min

10 min


	2nd GBAS FAA/Europe Coordination Meeting 

Wednesday, December 15, 2004

Washington, DC

	

	0900

0945

1000

1030
	Technical Session (continued)
4.3. Integrity Issues Status (IONO )

4.4. LAAS/GBAS Service Levels

4.5. LAAS R&D Plans

4.6. JPALS Technical Overview


	Per Enge/Stanford

Eurocontrol

Ted Urda/FAA

Tom Sanders/ARINC


	45 min

15 min

30 min

45 min



	1115-1130
	Break
	
	

	1130

1200
	4.7. CAT III VAL Harmonization

4.8. RTCA/Eurocontrol CAT III Harmonisation    Status 
	Tim Murphy/Boeing Eurocontrol


	30 min

20 min



	1230-1330
	Lunch 
	
	

	1330

1350

1405


	5. Safety Cases

5.1. FAA Safety Case Progress

5.2. Eurocontrol Safety Case Progress 

5.3. Cooperation on Safety Case Status
	Randy Key/FAA

Andreas Lipp/Eurocontrol

All
	20 min

30 min

15 min

	1405-1415
	Break
	
	

	1415

1500
	6. Business Cases

6.1. FAA Business Case

6.2. Eurocontrol Business Case Progress


	Tim Hall/FAA

S. Grand-Perret/Eurocontrol
	45 min

45 min

	1545 -1630

1630
	7. Summary Discussion

· Open Items

· Areas of Cooperation

· Action Item Summary

· Dates and Venues of Next Meeting

Closing
	Discussion
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